SOUTH TEXAS STATE FAIR
MARCH 27 - APRIL 6, 2025

BEER GARDEN TENT HOURS OF OPERATION

DAY
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

DATE
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
3/31/2025

4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/6/2025

TENT

OPENS
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon

TENT
CLOSES

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

MIDWAY
OPENS
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon



