

SOUTH TEXAS STATE FAIR MARCH 27 - APRIL 6, 2025

BEER GARDEN TENT HOURS OF OPERATION

		TENT	TENT	MIDWAY
DAY	DATE	OPENS	CLOSES	OPENS
Thursday	3/27/2025	6:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
Friday	3/28/2025	5:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Saturday	3/29/2025	12:00 noon	11:00 p.m.	12:00 noon
Sunday	3/30/2025	12:00 noon	9:00 p.m.	12:00 noon
Monday	3/31/2025	5:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Tuesday	4/1/2025	5:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Wednesday	4/2/2025	5:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Thursday	4/3/2025	5:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Friday	4/4/2025	5:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Saturday	4/5/2025	12:00 noon	11:00 p.m.	12:00 noon
Sunday	4/6/2025	12:00 noon	9:00 p.m.	12:00 noon